
  
   2 km AQUAMUROS RELAIS 4x500 m - 2 km - Mer 

 SAINT-MALO (FRA) - 29 septembre 2024
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

  
Equipes Dames

 ---  ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 ANGERS NATATION  DNS 

 ---  ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 CN VITRÉ  DNS 

 ---  ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 G.F.C AJACCIO  DNS 

 ---  ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 NATATION BRETAGNE  DNS 

 ---  ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 PARIS AQUATIQUE  DNS 

 ---  ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 PARIS AQUATIQUE  DNS 

 ---  ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 RACING CLUB DE FRANCE  DNS 

 ---  ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 ST-MALO NATATION  DNS 

 ---  ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 UAS ST-CLOUD  DNS 
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   2 km AQUAMUROS RELAIS 4x500 m - 2 km - Mer 

 SAINT-MALO (FRA) - 29 septembre 2024
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

Equipes Messieurs

 1.  ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 FRANCE NATATION 

 ---  ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 ANGERS NATATION  DNS 

 ---  ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 FRANCE NATATION  DNS 

 ---  ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 UAS ST-CLOUD  DNS 
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   2 km AQUAMUROS RELAIS 4x500 m - 2 km - Mer 

 SAINT-MALO (FRA) - 29 septembre 2024
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

Equipes Mixtes

 1.  CLOTAGATIDE Keziah
GOUIX Louise
BEDEL Emma
GOULPIE Jules

 2008
2010
2008
2005

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 ST-MALO NATATION 

 0 h 31:00.91 
 2.  LAGRANGE François

THOMAS Killian
LE LOUER Louise
THOMAS Eloïse

 1978
2007
2009
2011

 BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA

 AURAY NATATION 

 0 h 32:09.75 
 3.  JAN Arnaud

GUILLEMOTO Loren
GUILLEMOTO Suzon
LE GARFF Axel

 1995
2008
2011
2011

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 EN PONTIVY 

 0 h 39:41.02 
 4.  COTTEN Laurent

DE SAINT LEGER Zoe
JEHANNO Mathilde
GUILLEMOTO Loïc

 1975
2007
2013
1975

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 EN PONTIVY 

 0 h 39:54.60 
 5.  CHENAL Matthieu

JAN Guillaume
RANO Aïlis
LE LOUER Jeanne

 1981
1976
2008
2009

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 AURAY NATATION 

 0 h 42:16.62 
 6.  VERON Mattheo

LEROY Alexandra
LENTZ Stéphanie
JOURNEE Nicolas

 2009
1973
1973
1977

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 UAS ST-CLOUD 

 0 h 42:54.39 
 7.  LE GOFF Anne

LE LOUER Mikael
LEVEQUE Caroline
VIEL Robin

 1977
1978
1982
2011

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 AURAY NATATION 

 0 h 44:45.71 
 8.  LE VERGER Thyphaine

JOUANNIC Michel
LE DOARE Jean-Michel
CHATILLON Emmanuelle

 1979
1966
1971
1973

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 AURAY NATATION 

 0 h 46:53.60 
 9.  VRIGNAUD Véronique

DAGUET Isabelle
BONDON Luc
LEFRANC Damien

 1972
1968
1957
1972

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 ANGERS NATATION 

 0 h 49:28.94 
 10.  BOULANT Christophe

SEGUET Eric
MARIETTE Gaby
CHABI Lilya

 1968
1968
2011
2013

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 EN PONTIVY 

 0 h 49:45.43 
 11.  GAUTHIER Claire

GAUTHIER Tanguy
GOUIX Arnaud
ROZEL Céline

 1979
1979
1975
1978

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 FRANCE NATATION 

 0 h 51:28.96 
 12.  PINSON Sophie

ROUXEL PINSON Leandre
FOSSARD Axel
PINSON Stéphanie

 1982
2010
2010
1979

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 FRANCE NATATION 

 0 h 54:08.84 
 13.  ROCHER Stéphane

BENEZECH Danièle
ROGEL Nathalie
PARDO Stephane

 1970
1965
1979
1977

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 

 0 h 55:34.87 
 14.  LE CASTREC Catherine

BOURGUET Pierrette
BEUREL Thierry
ROZOTTE Patrick

 1954
1952
1961
1964

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 ST-MALO NATATION 

 1 h 14:57.06 
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   2 km AQUAMUROS RELAIS 4x500 m - 2 km - Mer 

 SAINT-MALO (FRA) - 29 septembre 2024
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

(Suite) Equipes Mixtes

 ---  ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 ANGERS NATATION  DNS 

 ---  ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO  DNS 

 ---  ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO  DNS 

 ---  RIOU Tanguy
LE PESQUE Lenaig
GARREAU Magaly
BUSSON Fabienne

 1994
1978
1971
1974

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 FRANCE NATATION  DNS 

 ---  ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 PARIS AQUATIQUE  DNS 
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